Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross
Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

PUP C, PUP C JONGENS 1

Plaats Naam

1 lvan van Oudsten
2 Lars van de Laar
3 Kamiel Watzeels
4 Colin Hoevenaar
5 Imeno Weber

6 Siebe van Esch
7 Michiel Gulickx

PUP C, PUP C MEISJES 1

Plaats Naam
1 Milena Weber
2 Roos de Jong
3 Anouk van Jeveren
4 Fleur Versmissen
5 Elise Schaerlaeckens
6 Kim Verstappen
7 Isabel Steegman
8 Julie Schaerlaeckens

PUP B, PUP B JONGENS 1

Plaats Naam
1 Milan Watzeels
2 Sebastiaan Martinot
3 Martijn Gulickx
4 Max Kreeft
5 Stijn Hendriks
6 Yorick Brethouwer
7 Remko van den Hout
8 Bart Beerens
9 Bart van tilburg
10 Jelmer van Oosterhout
11 Freek de Jong
12 Camiel van Dongen

PUP B, PUP B MEISJES 1

Plaats Naam
1 Marjolein Bogers
2 Anne de Jong
3 Inge van den Hout
4 Tess Frijters
5 Susan Korevaar
6 Femke van Bladel
7 Lotte Hermans
8 Lana Jansens

PUP A, PUP A MEISJES 1

Plaats Naam
1 Eva Nijdam
2 Emma Voets
3 Noortje de Graauw
4 Anouk Verheijen
5 Femke Kuppens
6 Fleur Nijdam
7 Floor Alessie
8 Gitte Willemsen
9 Safira den Oudsten
10 Willemijn Fuite
11 Lian Soijer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Spiridon

Attila

Attila

Scorpio

Attila

Taxandria

Gloria

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Attila
Atledo
Scorpio
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Attila

LADB

Gloria

Spiridon

Scorpio

Scorpio

Attila

Spiridon

Gloria

ACW '66

Tilburg Road Runners
Atledo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Atledo
Atledo
Gloria
Gloria
Attila
Atledo
Gloria
Gloria

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Scorpio
Attila
Attila
Gloria
Scorpio
Scorpio
Attila
Gloria
Spiridon
Taxandria
Atledo

5:28
5:38
5:42
6:16
6:25
6:35
6:54

5:38
5:42
6:07
7:26
7:30
7:36
8:04
8:05

4:51
4:52
5:02
5:02
5:08
5:25
5:38
6:10
6:23
6:31
6:55
7:05

4:54
5:12
5:51
6:19
6:31
6:59
7:18
7:23

4:42
4:56
5:01
5:09
5:17
5:23
5:25
5:26
5:27
5:31
5:47
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Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross
Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

Plaats Naam

12 Jeske van de Laar
13 Lieke Jansen

14 Nikki van Gool

15 Gitte Frijters

16 Lynn van Delft

17 ltske Verboven

18 Laura Mulder

19 Susan Lodewijks
20 Anne ter Horst

21 Manon van Bladel

1 Rick van Riel
2 Tom van Loon
3 Dago van Oosterhout
4 Niels Bosma
5 Kai van Tilburg
6 Chuck Pols
7 Patrick Leemans
8 Aran Swart
9 Santi van Oosterhout
10 lvy Diks
11 Daan Verhoeven
12 Youri Pols
13 Finn Hultermans
14 Rick Verhoofstad
15 Raoul van Heel
16 Rory van Gool
17 Tim Olieslagers
18 Rens van Halteren
19 Aaron van der Flaas

1 Lotte de Graauw
2 Lisa Boekel
3 Jolien Stuijk
4 Evi van Bladel
5 Janneke Mengerink
6 Dagmar Smagge
7 Valerie van Meer
8 Desiree Trommelen
9 Tessa Jansens
10 Maxime Beverwijk
11 Joyce Verhoef
12 Anne Lodewijks

1 Kevin Kennis

2 Stan Dielemans

3 Jasper Mol

4 Jos Baars

5 Theun Koeken

6 Jorrit Heijkant

7 Maaike Noorlag

8 Jordy van Wingerden
9 Gilles Westerbeek

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Attila
Gloria
Gloria
Gloria
ACW '66
Gloria
Atledo
Atledo
Atledo
Atledo

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Attila

ACW '66
Spiridon
Taxandria
Prins Hendrik
Atledo
Scorpio
Spiridon
Spiridon
Attila

Attila

ACW '66
Atledo

ACW '66
Taxandria
Gloria

Gloria
Spiridon
Gloria

Tijd

Tijd

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila
Taxandria
Gloria
ACW '66
Gloria
Attila
Gloria
Atledo
Gloria
Atledo
Atledo
Atledo

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Borgerhout (BEL)
Sprint
Sprint
Atledo
Sprint
Atledo
Atledo
Sprint
Atledo

6:17
6:22
6:24
6:29
6:32
6:53
713
7:33
7:46
7:52

PUP A, PUP A JONGENS 1

Plaats Naam

4:26
4:35
4:37
4:47
4:54
4:57
5:03
5:09
5:13
5:19
5:37
5:39
5:54
5:57
6:01
6:18
7:03
7:15
717

JUN D, JUN D MEISJES 1

Plaats Naam

4:36
4:47
4:50
4:53
4:55
5:14
5:18
5:52
6:10
6:20
6:35
6:56

VB/LB, VB/LB LOOP 1280

Plaats Naam

4:09
4:49
6:00
6:09
6:58
712
7:50
7:58
8:30
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Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross
Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

JUN D, JUN D JONGENS 2

Plaats Naam

1 Arne van der Linde
2 Stan Schipperen
3 Jelle de Roon
4 Julian van Jeveren
5 Daan van Loon
6 Lars Schellekens
7 Taro Swart
8 Jason Smits
9 Phill Pols

10 Ruben Bogers

11 Tijn de Jong

12 Daan Verzijlberg

13 Colin Elshout

JUN C, JUN C JONGENS 2

Plaats Naam
1 Nick Kolen
2 Harry van Ham
3 Robin van Riel
4 Juul Linders
5 Casper van Leeuwen
6 Mauricio van Oosterbos
7 Mees van Berlo
8 Dani van de Sanden
9 Bram Mengerink
10 Geert Elferink
11 Bob Voets
12 Scott Pols
13 Jorg Schellekens
14 Sven van der Pas
15 Maurice de Stigter
16 Dirk Spierings
17 Glenn Pols
18 Jelle van Ingen
19 Tim Verhoven
20 Joep Hermans
21 Twan Dijks
22 Dennis Olieslagers
23 Sam van der Pol
24 Rick Theeuwes

JUN C, JUN C MEISJES 2

Plaats Naam
1 Nina Becx
2 Yosta de Stigter
3 Bente Smagge
4 Ymke Verstegen
5 Anne Leemans
6 Maartje Westermann

JUN B, JUN B MEISJES 2

Plaats Naam
1 Kim Lahaije
2 Eva Postuma
3 Daphne van Zandvoort
4 Marjo van den Velden

JUN A, JUN A MEISJES 2

Plaats Naam
1 Judi Becx

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Passaat 8:31
Scorpio 8:32
Atledo 9:16
Scorpio 9:40
ACW '66 9:46
Attila 9:58
Spiridon 10:31
ACW '66 10:40
Atledo 10:52
Atledo 11:17
Tilburg Road Runners 11:56
Attila 13:26
Gloria 14:08

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila 8:09
DAK 8:16
Attila 8:25
Prins Hendrik 8:28
Prins Hendrik 8:30
Prins Hendrik 8:44
Prins Hendrik 8:49
Tilburg Road Runners 8:53
Gloria 8:53
DAK 9:04
Attila 9:05
Atledo 9:19
Attila 9:22
Scorpio 9:26
Energie 9:28
Attila 9:30
Atledo 9:34
Taxandria 9:48
Attila 10:03
Gloria 10:18
Spiridon 10:33
Gloria 11:15
Atledo 11:52
Atledo 13:01

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila 9:18
Energie 9:50
Attila 10:11
Tilburg Road Runners 10:19
Atledo 12:59
Attila 13:29

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Attila 8:35
Tilburg Road Runners 9:01
DAK 9:51
ACW '66 10:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Attila 9:04
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Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross
Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Rowan van Dongen Scorpio 9:05
3 Robin Flipsen Atledo 10:27
4 Larissa op 't Hoog Tilburg Road Runners 10:36

JUN B, JUN B JONGENS 5

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Martijn Flipsen Atledo 18:05
2 Wouter Stokkermans Atledo 19:07
3 Rens van Ravenstein ACW '66 19:54
4 Ward Broeders Spiridon 20:31
5 Emil van de Par Spiridon 21:32
6 Daan de Jong Tilburg Road Runners 25:27

JUN A, JUN A JONGENS 5

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Dylan Rombouts Tilburg Road Runners 17:33
2 Teun van Woerkom Tilburg Road Runners 17:56
3 Teun Broeders Spiridon 18:49

MANNE, KORTE CROSS M S

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tom Michielsen Gloria 10:58
2 Benno Snepvangers Atledo 12:46

VROUW, VSEN 5860M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Femke van Hest Tilburg Road Runners 22:18
2 Mariska Scholtes Tilburg Road Runners 23:39
3 Marieke Kunkeler Tilburg Road Runners 26:41
4 Dyanne Verpaalen Spiridon 26:43
5 Karin van Ham Atledo 30:04
6 Lizanne Pijnenburg Atledo 31:34
7 Marijke Pijnacker Gloria 39:45

VROUW, V35 5860M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Hilde de Boer Attila 23:54
2 Ciska Hensen DAK 24:02
3 Jacqueline Nieuwenhuiz DAK 25:37
4 Marjolein Rombouts Tilburg Road Runners 32:51

VROUW, V45 5860M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marijke von Bergh Attila 24:28
2 Loes Vingerhoets Achil '87 25:38
3 Monique Haans Tilburg Road Runners 27:58
4 Marielle Sprangers De Langstraat 28:07
5 Ria Verheijen Gloria 29:20
6 Martha van Hal Energie 30:43
7 Henny Leemans Gloria 32:26
8 Marianne van der Velde Atledo 34:59
9 Joyce Dijkhuizen Gloria 35:11
10 Linie Hijstek Tilburg Road Runners 37:43
11 Margriet ter Horst Atledo 39:39

MANNE, HSEN 9700M

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wesley van der Gouw Prins Hendrik 33:13
2 Bram Kocx Tilburg Road Runners 33:55

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 4

17-02-2013 21:18



Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross
Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

Plaats Naam
3 Lauran Beijens
4 Rick Hartogs
5 Paul Visser
6 Rob Wouters
7 Teun van Gorp
8 Guido Jonkers
9 Martijn Tissink
10 Roel Spierings
11 Jochem Joosse
12 Michel Broeders

MANNE, M35 9700M

Plaats Naam

1 Armand van der Smissen
2 Stefan van Marrewijk

3 Sammy Peter
4 Wim van Benthum
5 Edwin de Neijs
6 Bram van Hoek
7 Jurgen Lootens
8 Albert de Rooij
9 Anton Bogers
10 Dolf Willemen
11 Jaap v.d. Linden
12 John Hermans
13 Alex van Krevelen
14 Kees van Meer

MANNE, M45 7800M

Plaats Naam
1 Peter van Zundert
2 Rene Stam
3 Cornelis de Stigter
4 Anton Watzeels

5 Kees van Helmond
6 Louis van den Dungen

7 Johan Jacobs

8 Geert Abraham

9 René van der Pas
10 Peter Honcoop
11 Johan Flipsen
12 Joris lvens

13 Gerjan Diepstraten

14 Ad Embregts

15 Kees Pijnenburg
16 Ard-Jan Moerdijk
17 Nick Verstappen

18 Frank van den Akker

19 Walter Sprangers
20 Hans Lodewijks
21 Thomas Bernard

MANNE, M55 7800M

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Tilburg Road Runners
DAK

Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Sprint

Attila

DAK

Spiridon

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Tilburg Road Runners
Scorpio

Tilburg Road Runners
Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Attila

Spiridon

DAK

Atledo

Atledo

Spiridon

Gloria
Atledo
Gloria

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Scorpio
Scorpio
Loopgroep Aart Stigt
Attila

Scorpio
Spiridon
Atledo

Achil '87
Scorpio
Spiridon
Atledo

ACW '66
Atledo

Atledo

Atledo

Atledo

Gloria

Atledo

De Langstraat
Atledo

Atledo

Tijd

Tijd

Tijd

35:46
36:19
36:23
36:35
36:39
37:49
38:40
39:07
40:06
42:26

33:42
35:50
36:44
37:57
39:55
39:56
40:13
40:19
44:46
44:54
45:16
49:29
51:42
56:20

28:14
28:15
29:48
30:15
30:24
31:54
32:46
33:14
33:25
33:32
33:39
33:57
34:06
34:52
35:36
36:04
36:55
37:35
37:39
38:36
43:17

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wout Graafmans Spiridon 32:02
2 Ruud Verstralen Sprint 34:02
3 Hens Koreman Atledo 34:15
4 Ron Dijkhuizen Gloria 34:35
5 Evert van Donk Climax 37:09
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Uitslagenlijst Atledo Cross

Dongen - Zondag 17 februari 2013

Plaats Naam

6 Frits van der Velden

7 Julien Leemans

MANNE, M60 7800M

Plaats Naam
1 Ad de Jong
2 Kees Verhoeven
3 Tom Hessels
4 Gerard Heijda
5 André Aarts
6 Hans Michels
7 Jack Stuifmeel

TRIMM, TRIMMERS 1-2-3

Plaats Naam
1 Joris Rayenga
2 Jelle Rayenga
3 Sven Volkers
4 Richard Leemans
5 Anthony Hobo
6 Mirte de Hond
7 Stefan Poortvliet
8 Meindert de Laat

9 Sven van Breemen

10 Erik van Roovert
11 Jos Verpaalen
12 Harry Verkuil

13 Ria aarts

14 Adriaan Roos
15 Tialda Gerritsma

16 Rob Zehenpfenning

17 Arian van Loon
18 Paul Cosman
19 Gerson Wattimena

20 Herman van Geijlswijk

21 Jan v.d. Vleuten

22 Mandy van dongen

23 Jos van dongen
24 Toine van Bladel
25 Bart Kokx

26 Roland van oosterwijk

27 Jeroen de Groot
28 Piet de Jong

29 Eugéne den Boer
30 Sjef Schijven

31 Ad de Jong

32 Marcel Koeken
33 petra de Wit

34 Cees van Opstsl
35 Bart Bolder

36 John Bakker

37 Ad van dongen
38 Ton Kemmeren
39 Brenda Andriese
40 Michel Michielsen

41 Veronique van Gils

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Atledo
Gloria

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Atledo

Loopgroep Goirle

avVN
ACW '66
Scorpio
Hercules
Sprint

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hercules
Hercules
Tilburg

Atledo

Dongen
Atledo
Spiridon

Atledo
Berkel-Enschot

Atledo
Atledo
Dongen
Atledo

Hercules

Bavel
Spiridon
Atledo
Atledo
Hercules

Hercules
Atledo

Atledo
Hercules
Atledo

39:46
42:33

33:44
35:21
37:02
40:02
40:53
41:05
42:45

10:17
11:24
14:08
17:23
20:50
22:34
23:48
23:49
24:43
27:50
27:53
28:54
28:56
30:06
31:33
33:24
33:29
34:06
35:23
35:34
35:52
36:06
36:07
36:16
37:40
37:41
37:45
38:03
38:13
38:47
39:01
40:09
40:37
41:00
41:03
41:09
41:32
41:51
48:09
48:38
56:04
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